
below in table. 

SI 
No. 

3 

6 

8 

9 

10 

Approval for sanction of House Building Advance has been accorded by the competent authority as mentioned 

Name of the Estt. 

Sth IRBn, BOUDH 

DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, 
BBSR. 

DCP (HDQRS) BBSR-CTC 

DCP (HDQRS) BBSR-CTC 
4th IRBN DEOGARH 

SP RAYAGADA 

OSAP 1ST BN., DKL 

SP NABARANGPUR 

SP NABARANGPUR 

DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, 
BBSR. 

Memo No. 235|D 

Memo No,. 2%5 || 
DP-BUD-MISC-0001-2024 

JBt 

Name & Designation 

www.orissapolice.nic.in 

C/361 R.TARANEYA RAO 

ACP(Security) JNANARANJAN 
ROUTRAY 

JBt 

c/217 SAUMYA PRASAD JENA 

HAV/1215 ROHIT KUMAR NAIK 

C/593 ABHIMANYU JENA 
c/193 MAKAR KANDHAPAN 
S/200 RAJU KUMAR PATRA 

C/01 PRABHAT KUMAR 
MAHARANA 

Email -sphars.odpol@nic.in 

C/389 TIKINDRA KUMAR BISOI 

ACP(Security) SURESH KUMAR 
MOHANTY 

ODISHA POLICE 

STATE HEADQUARTERS 
CUTTACK. 

Advance Amount (Basic x 
50 or repaying capacity 

whichever is least) 

1495000 

2805000 

1450000 

1435000 

1450000 

2240000 

1450000 

1685000 

1510000 

2340000 

Date : 

Amount to be 
released (60% of 

Advance Amount) in 
1st Installment 

Odisha, Cuttack. 

The sanction orders are being issued separately. The applicants are directed to submit the sale deed and 
mortgage deed within two months from the date of disbursement. Falling which the principal amount with 2.5% 
interest, will be recovered from the applicant at once. Utilization of the Advance for a purpose other than that 
for which it is sanctioned shall render the Govt. servant liable to Disciplinary action under the Odisha Civil 
Services (Classification, Control and Appeal) Rules, 1962. 

SsP/ Commdt./ Head of Offices will ensure inspection of House under Construction, send status report annexing 
snap shot of the site under Construction at various stages i.e plinth level, Construction of wall, Lintel, Flooring and 
Construction of Roof etc. 

Copy to Inspector IT, Cell for necessary uploading on Odisha Police website. 

897000 

1683000 

IG of Police (Provisöning), 
Odisha, Cuttack. 

Date : >} t 2y 

870000 

861000 

IG of Police (Provisiopiftg), 
Odisha, Cuttack 

870000 

1344000 

Copy forwarded to The SsP RAYAGADA / NABARANGPUR, DCP (HDQRS) BBSR-CTC, Commdt. OSAP 1ST BN., 
DKL/ 4th IRBN DEOGARH/ 5th IRBn, BOUDH/ DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR. for information and necessary action. 

870000 

1011000 

Gof Policadaa4 

908000 

1404000 

Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-753001 
Tel./Fax No.0671-2304001/2304354 
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