

ODISHA POLICE STATE HEADQUARTERS CUTTACK.

Approval for sanction of House Building Advance has been accorded by the competent authority as mentioned below in table.

SI. No.	Name of the Estt.	Name & Designation	Advance Amount (Basic x 50 or repaying capacity whichever is least)	Amount to be released (60% of Advance Amount) in 1st Installment
1	5th IRBn, BOUDH	C/361 R.TARANEYA RAO	1495000	897000
2	DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR.	ACP(Security) JNANARANJAN ROUTRAY	2805000	1683000
3	DCP (HDQRS) BBSR-CTC	C/217 SAUMYA PRASAD JENA	1450000	870000
4	DCP (HDQRS) BBSR-CTC	HAV/1215 ROHIT KUMAR NAIK	1435000	861000
5	4th IRBN DEOGARH	C/593 ABHIMANYU JENA	1450000	870000
6	SP RAYAGADA	C/193 MAKAR KANDHAPAN	2240000	1344000
7	OSAP 1ST BN., DKL	S/200 RAJU KUMAR PATRA	1450000	870000
8	SP NABARANGPUR	C/01 PRABHAT KUMAR MAHARANA	1685000	1011000
9	SP NABARANGPUR	C/389 TIKINDRA KUMAR BISOI	1510000	906000
10	DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR.	ACP(Security) SURESH KUMAR MOHANTY	2340000	1404000

The sanction orders are being issued separately. The applicants are directed to submit the sale deed and mortgage deed within two months from the date of disbursement. Falling which the principal amount with 2.5% interest, will be recovered from the applicant at once. **Utilization of the Advance for a purpose other than that for which it is sanctioned shall render the Govt. servant liable to Disciplinary action under the Odisha Civil Services (Classification, Control and Appeal) Rules, 1962.**

SsP/ Commdt./ Head of Offices will ensure inspection of House under Construction, send status report annexing snap shot of the site under Construction at various stages i.e plinth level, Construction of wall, Lintel, Flooring and Construction of Roof etc.

IG of Police (Provisioning), Odisha, Cuttack.

Date: 21.6.24

Memo No. 285 10 /Bt

Copy forwarded to The SsP RAYAGADA / NABARANGPUR, DCP (HDQRS) BBSR-CTC, Commdt. OSAP 1ST BN., DKL/ 4th IRBN DEOGARH/ 5th IRBn, BOUDH/ DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR. for information and necessary action.

IG of Police (Provisioning),

Odisha, Cuttack.

Date: 21.6.21

Memo No. 285 // DP-BUD-MISC-0001-2024

Copy to Inspector IT, Cell for necessary uploading on Odisha Police website.

IG of Police (Provisioning), Odisha, Cuttack

Odisha, Cuttack